POLYESTER COMPOSITE CORDEX STRAP
CORDEX STRAP – Polyester Composite Strapping is manufactured from co-extruded high
tenacity polyester yarns embedded in a polymer coating. It is called polyester corded composite
strapping due its composite structure. Due to its superior properties, composite strapping is
preferred for heavy loads and loads carried under difficult conditions.
CORDEX STRAP : Polyester Corded Composite Strap’s most important features:
High strength

underneath the gripper foot, while the top strap will go
through the housing cutter and then through the windlass.
After that, use the tensioner’s handle to cut the strap. If the
steel buckle is made up of high-quality steel, the legs of the
buckle should close when the strap is tightened. .
THE MOST
ECONOMICAL BRACING
SYSTEM AVAILABLE
QUICK APPLICATION REUSABLEVERY EASY TO USE QUALITY TESTED AND
INSPECTED
RECYCLABLE
WHY USE ?
POLYESTER COMPOSITE STRAP
LEVEL 0 LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 LEVEL 4 LEVEL 5
TAG NO WIDTH ( mm ) NET WEIGHT / ROLL ( KG ) NO OF ROLL / BOX METER / BOX NET WEIGHT / BOX GROSS WEIGHT / BOX
CPC-13 13 8.75 2 2200 17.5 19.63
CPC-16 16 7.41 2 1700 14.82 18.13
CPC-19 19 9.50 2 1400 19.00 21.13
CPC-25 25 10.00 2 1000 20.00 22.13
CPC-32 32 8.40 2 600 16.80 18.08
SPECIFICATION :
TAG NO WIDTH ( mm ) WIRE DIAMETER ( mm ) QUANTITY / BOX WEIGHT / BUCKLE ( gm ) NET WEIGHT / BOX GROSS WEIGHT / BOX
CWB-13 13 3.5 1000 10.5 10.50 10.93
CWB-16 16 3.5 1000 11.5 11.50 11.93
CWB-19 19 4 1000 19.0 19.00 19.75
CWB-25 25 5 500 37.0 18.50 19.25
CWB-32 32 7 250 84.5 21.13 21.88
POLYESTER COMPOSITE STRAP
WIRE BUCKLE
Polyester Composite Strap